
                                                                                   

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

23737/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6                                                                                               03.04.2024     
                                   

VI SEMESTER CBCS (NEW SCHEME-2021 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2017-2020
ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) BA EXAMINATIONS, MARCH 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
BA -KATHAKALI VESHAM

                               
                               

 
TIME : 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM
CENTRE SUBJECT PRN / NO. OF

STUDENTS DATE

RLV
COLLEGE
OF MUSIC

AND FINE ARTS
TRIPPUNITHURA

Core KV6CRP14
LAVANASURAVADHAM

(P)

210021019261,
262,263,264 

Supplementary
200021020256

(5)

  22.04.2024  
          

Core KV6CRP15
THORANAYUDHAM (P)

210021019261,
262,263,264 

Supplementary
200021020256,260

(6)

Core KV6CRP16 STUDY
OF CHARACTERS (P)

210021019261,
262,263,264

Supplementary
200021020260

(5)
KV6CBP01 CHOICE

BASED CORE - SABDHA
VARNANA (P)

210021019261,
262,263,264

(4)
23.04.2024

 
KV6PRP02 PROJECT II

(P)
210021019261,

262,263,264
(4)

                                        SHIJI SEBASTIAN V
                                                 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS)

                                                    For Controller of Examinations

D
ra

ft 
#6

4 
of

 F
ile

 2
37

37
/E

B
 6

-2
/2

02
4/

E
B

 6
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 A

S
S

IS
T

A
N

T
 R

E
G

IS
T

R
A

R
  X

I  
(E

X
A

M
) 

on
 0

3-
A

pr
-2

02
4 

02
:4

9 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1


