

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY KOTTAYAM

23737/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6 03.04.2024

VI SEMESTER CBCS (NEW SCHEME-2021 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2017-2020 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) BA EXAMINATIONS, MARCH 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS BA -KATHAKALI VESHAM

TIME: 10:00 AM onwards

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS BA -KATHAKALI VESHAM			
: 10:00 AM onwards EXAM PRN / NO. OF PATE			
CENTRE	SUBJECT	STUDENTS	DATE
RLV COLLEGE OF MUSIC AND FINE ARTS TRIPPUNITHURA	Core KV6CRP14 LAVANASURAVADHAM (P)	210021019261, 262,263,264 Supplementary 200021020256 (5)	
	Core KV6CRP15 THORANAYUDHAM (P)	210021019261, 262,263,264 Supplementary 200021020256,260 (6)	22.04.2024
	Core KV6CRP16 STUDY OF CHARACTERS (P)	210021019261, 262,263,264 Supplementary 200021020260 (5)	
	KV6CBP01 CHOICE BASED CORE - SABDHA VARNANA (P)	210021019261, 262,263,264 (4)	23.04.2024
	KV6PRP02 PROJECT II (P)	210021019261, 262,263,264 (4)	23.04.2024

SHIJI SEBASTIAN V ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS) For Controller of Examinations